
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$77,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$77,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$265,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$265,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 08
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$659,499.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$39,000.00 

$0.00 

$65,000.00 

$3,779,555.00 

$3,016,056.00 

$0.00 

 9

 0

 0

 2

 0

 2

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$77,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$123,500.00 

$639,550.00 

$438,250.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$7,673.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,000.00 

$858,673.00 

$850,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$14,745.00 

$214,745.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$31,600.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$44,654.00 

$0.00 

$187,884.00 

$2,028,637.00 

$1,764,499.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 8

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7,600.00 

$0.00 

$30,000.00 

$252,600.00 

$215,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 1

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  1

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$94,000.00 

$96,400.00 

$0.00 

$294,000.00 

$0.00 

$168,149.00 

$652,549.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 4

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,477.00 

$5,477.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$69,000.00 

$0.00 

$40,000.00 

$639,000.00 

$530,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$101,908.00 

$0.00 

$6,800.00 

$0.00 

$49,000.00 

$157,708.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,000.00 

$0.00 

$109,100.00 

$1,431,250.00 

$1,302,150.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 5

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  1

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$379,650.00 

$579,650.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$146,440.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$122,172.00 

$438,612.00 

$120,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 1

 0

 1

 0

 6

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$313,265.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$168,000.00 

$0.00 

$60,408.00 

$2,304,249.00 

$1,762,576.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 2

 0

 4

 9

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$208,097.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$244,688.00 

$873,785.00 

$421,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 15

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$8,993.00 

$502,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$149,829.00 

$2,254,864.00 

$1,593,542.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 9

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$12,213,073.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,028,608.00 

$1,750,602.00 

$1,827,467.00 

$650,554.00 

 44

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 15  5

 6

 72

 30

 20

$17,470,304.00 Total Project Value


