Township Report

11/1/2014 through 11/30/2014

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01						
	_				# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$5,000.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations		2	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 01	\$0.00 \$5,000.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 06						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$77,400.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 06	\$0.00 \$77,400.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 07						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$265,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	\$0.00 \$265,000.00	0	1,0,,,	Ü		
ASHEVILLE 08						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$10,500.00	0 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$10,300.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 08	\$10,500.00	U				

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$3,016,056.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$65,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$659,499.00	9	NT.	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$39,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved.	U
AVERYS CREEK	\$3,779,555.00					
BEAVERDAM						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$438,250.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$77,800.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$123,500.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$639,550.00					
BILTMORE						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$850,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$1,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$7,673.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BILTMORE	\$858,673.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$200,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$14,745.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$214,745.00					
FAIRVIEW						
1					# D:14	ings # Unite

Residential Single Family	\$1,764,499.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$1,704,499.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dundings.	0.00	Dwening Omt Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$187,884.00	8				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$31,600.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$44,654.00	1	New.	1	Woved.	· ·
FAIRVIEW	\$2,028,637.00					
FLAT CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$215,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$30,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				1
Mobile Home	\$7,600.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
FLAT CREEK	\$252,600.00					
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$96,400.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$168,149.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$94,000.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$294,000.00	4	New:	4	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$652,549.00					
HAW CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,477.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$5,477.00					
HAZEL						
					# Dwild	inge # Unite

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$530,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$40,000.00 \$0.00 \$69,000.00 \$639,000.00	4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:		Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
IVY						
IVI					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$101,908.00 \$49,000.00 \$0.00 \$6,800.00 \$157,708.00	0 0 0 0 1 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
IVY	\$137,700.00					
LEICESTER					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$1,302,150.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$109,100.00 \$0.00 \$20,000.00 \$1,431,250.00	5 0 0 0 0 5 0 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
LIMESTONE					# Posite	# TTi4-
					# Build	ings #Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200,000.00 \$379,650.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 1 8	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$0.00 \$579,650.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	\$120,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$50,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$122,172.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$146,440.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
LOWER HOMINY	\$438,612.00	1				
REEMS CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,762,576.00	9				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$60,408.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$313,265.00	3	N T	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$168,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved.	U
REEMS CREEK	\$2,304,249.00					
SANDY MUSH						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$1,500.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$1,500.00					
SWANNANOA						
SWERENDE					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$421,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0		-	<i>5 2 + 111</i> 11	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$244,688.00	15				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$208,097.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
SWANNANOA	\$873,785.00	1				
VIDEO WOMAN						
UPPER HOMINY					# Doild	inge #IInite

Residential Single Family	\$1,593,542.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$502,500.00	1	_		_	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$149,829.00	9				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$8,993.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
UPPER HOMINY	\$2,254,864.00	1				
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$12,213,073.00	44				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	0	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$1,028,608.00	6	S			
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,750,602.00	72				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,827,467.00	30				
Mobile Home	\$650,554.00	20	New:	15	Moved:	5